I hereby authorize you to debit my Account with your Branch with Rs. (applicable 

premium#) towards premium of life insurance cover of Rs two lakhs under PMJJBY. I 

further authorize you to deduct in future after 25th May and not later than on 1st of June 

every year until further instructions, an amount of Rs.436/- (Rupees four hundred 

thirty-six only), or any amount as decided from time to time, which may be intimated 

immediately if and when revised, towards renewal of coverage under the scheme. 

I have not authorized any other Bank / Post Office to debit premium in respect of this 

scheme.